
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Zach Air Force 6.74

2 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 6.93

3 MITSCH, Austin Colorado 6.96

4 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 6.99

5 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.00

6 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 7.13

SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado FS

SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Zach Air Force 6.81Q 1(1)

2 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 6.97Q 2(1)

3 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 6.98q 1(2)

4 MITSCH, Austin Colorado 7.03Q 3(1)

5 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 7.09q 3(2)

6 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 7.10q 3(3)

7 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.11q 1(3)

8 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 7.12q 3(4)

9 KNOX, Moshiu Air Force 7.17 2(2)

10 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 7.18 2(3)

11 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 7.25 3(5)

12 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 7.28 2(4)

13 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 7.39 3(6)

14 BELL, Trey Air Force 7.42 2(5)

15 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 7.42 1(4)

16 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 7.43 1(5)

17 TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 7.52 1(6)

18 PLUNKETT-ELLIOTT, De'Jour Colorado 7.55 1(7)

19 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 7.62 3(7)

20 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 7.75 2(6)

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NT 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Zach Air Force 6.81Q

2 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 6.98q

3 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.11q

4 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 7.42

5 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 7.43

6 TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 7.52

7 PLUNKETT-ELLIOTT, De'Jour Colorado 7.55

Heat 2 of 3
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 6.97Q

2 KNOX, Moshiu Air Force 7.17

3 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 7.18

4 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 7.28

5 BELL, Trey Air Force 7.42

6 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 7.75

PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 MITSCH, Austin Colorado 7.03Q

2 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 7.09q

3 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 7.10q

4 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 7.12q

5 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 7.25

6 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 7.39

7 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 7.62

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Zach Air Force 21.33 1(1)

2 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 21.49 2(1)

3 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 21.77 1(2)

4 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.80 2(2)

5 WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force 22.17 3(1)

6 ANDERSON, Robbie Air Force 22.25 1(3)

7 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 22.31 1(4)

8 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.43 2(3)

9 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 22.49 3(2)

10 MITSCH, Austin Colorado 22.67 1(5)

11 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 22.69 3(3)

12 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 22.92 2(4)

13 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 22.98 2(5)

14 FONDILLER, Nick Colorado St. 23.06 3(4)

15 KNOX, Moshiu Air Force 23.85 3(5)

16 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 24.43 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Zach Air Force 21.33

2 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 21.77

3 ANDERSON, Robbie Air Force 22.25

4 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 22.31

5 MITSCH, Austin Colorado 22.67

Section 2 of 3

1 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 21.49

2 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.80
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.43

4 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 22.92

5 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 22.98

Section 3 of 3

1 WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force 22.17

2 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 22.49

3 AGRAMONTE MORENO, Abdiel Colorado 22.69

4 FONDILLER, Nick Colorado St. 23.06

5 KNOX, Moshiu Air Force 23.85

6 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 24.43

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 47.78 1(1)

2 KOSS, Tyler Air Force 47.93 1(2)

3 WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force 48.19 1(3)

4 SANDERS, Brandon Air Force 48.22 1(4)

5 WHITE, Chip Air Force 48.81 1(5)

6 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 48.84 2(1)

7 HAYNES, Darrin Colorado 48.97 1(6)

8 STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado 49.28 3(1)

9 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 49.41 2(2)

10 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 49.48 2(3)

11 MARX, Jace Wyoming 49.64 3(2)

12 RAY, Cody Air Force 50.04 3(3)

13 BLACKETT, Kevin Wyoming 50.21 3(4)

14 MARS, Jaylyn Colorado St. 50.32 2(4)

15 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 50.33 2(5)

16 KAISER, Isaiah Colorado 50.44 3(5)

17 VANDERBERG, Zane Colorado St. 50.50 2(6)

18 OKORO, Henry Air Force 51.37 3(6)

19 ROMITTI, Jacob Air Force 51.44 4(1)

20 TIPPIT, Cole Air Force 52.62 4(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 47.78

2 KOSS, Tyler Air Force 47.93

3 WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force 48.19

4 SANDERS, Brandon Air Force 48.22

5 WHITE, Chip Air Force 48.81

6 HAYNES, Darrin Colorado 48.97

Section 2 of 4

1 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 48.84

2 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 49.41

3 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 49.48
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MARS, Jaylyn Colorado St. 50.32

5 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 50.33

6 VANDERBERG, Zane Colorado St. 50.50

Section 3 of 4

1 STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado 49.28

2 MARX, Jace Wyoming 49.64

3 RAY, Cody Air Force 50.04

4 BLACKETT, Kevin Wyoming 50.21

5 KAISER, Isaiah Colorado 50.44

6 OKORO, Henry Air Force 51.37

Section 4 of 4

1 ROMITTI, Jacob Air Force 51.44

2 TIPPIT, Cole Air Force 52.62

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONAGHAN, Patrick Colorado St. 1:53.33

2 DUNNE, Connor Colorado 1:54.23

3 RAMOS, Justice Colorado 1:54.73

4 SHEESLEY, Luke Colorado 1:55.35

5 KEPLER, Calum Wyoming 1:55.84

6 MERKEL, David Colorado 1:56.39

7 THOMAS, Phillip Wyoming 1:57.34

8 MILLER, Justin Colorado 1:58.33

9 KIEFER, Isaac Wyoming 1:59.97

10 SHONKA, Conner Northern Colorado 2:00.21

11 OFTEDAL, Eli Colorado St. 2:03.20

SWATHI, Samuel Air Force DNS

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROCKHOLD, Cole Colorado St. 4:08.20 1(1)

2 KAEMPFEN, Ricardo Colorado St. 4:11.54 1(2)

3 FISCHER, Grant Colorado St. 4:14.88 1(3)

4 HUME, Carson Colorado St. 4:16.94 1(4)

5 HENRY, Jonah Wyoming 4:18.31 1(5)

6 LAURITA, Anthony Colorado St. 4:18.98 1(6)

7 POWELL, Trent Colorado St. 4:19.28 1(7)

8 SCHROEDER, Graeme UNAT-Colorado St. 4:19.95 1(8)

9 ROCHA, Phillip Colorado 4:22.02 1(9)

10 BRUECKMAN, Jacob UNAT-Colorado St. 4:23.67 1(10)

11 KORHUMEL, Nick Colorado St. 4:24.27 1(11)

12 CHEUVRONT, Nicholas Air Force 4:24.28 2(1)

13 HIRD, Bryan UNAT-Colorado St. 4:24.63 2(2)

14 HERRERA, Eduardo Colorado 4:25.33 1(12)

15 BLUTH, Jack Air Force 4:25.64 2(3)

16 BARTON, Forrest Colorado St. 4:25.77 2(4)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 DEL CONTE, Vincent Colorado St. 4:26.37 2(5)

18 HERRICK, Chris Colorado 4:26.52 2(6)

19 SHIPLEY, Jimmy Air Force 4:27.08 2(7)

20 FORSYTH, Andrew UNAT-Colorado St. 4:29.42 2(8)

21 TANKERSLEY, Andrew Air Force 4:29.59 2(9)

22 WEBER, Justin Air Force 4:29.87 2(10)

23 RHODES, Nikolai Air Force 4:30.78 2(11)

24 ARMSTRONG, Jordan Air Force 4:31.25 2(12)

25 ABBEY, Jefferson Colorado St. 4:32.37 1(13)

26 BEGEMAN, Matt UNAT-Colorado St. 4:34.77 2(13)

27 MERINAR, Abraham Colorado St. 4:37.89 1(14)

28 DUGGAN, Luke Northern Colorado 4:41.25 2(14)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROCKHOLD, Cole Colorado St. 4:08.20

2 KAEMPFEN, Ricardo Colorado St. 4:11.54

3 FISCHER, Grant Colorado St. 4:14.88

4 HUME, Carson Colorado St. 4:16.94

5 HENRY, Jonah Wyoming 4:18.31

6 LAURITA, Anthony Colorado St. 4:18.98

7 POWELL, Trent Colorado St. 4:19.28

8 SCHROEDER, Graeme UNAT-Colorado St. 4:19.95

9 ROCHA, Phillip Colorado 4:22.02

10 BRUECKMAN, Jacob UNAT-Colorado St. 4:23.67

11 KORHUMEL, Nick Colorado St. 4:24.27

12 HERRERA, Eduardo Colorado 4:25.33

13 ABBEY, Jefferson Colorado St. 4:32.37

14 MERINAR, Abraham Colorado St. 4:37.89

Section 2 of 2

1 CHEUVRONT, Nicholas Air Force 4:24.28

2 HIRD, Bryan UNAT-Colorado St. 4:24.63

3 BLUTH, Jack Air Force 4:25.64

4 BARTON, Forrest Colorado St. 4:25.77

5 DEL CONTE, Vincent Colorado St. 4:26.37

6 HERRICK, Chris Colorado 4:26.52

7 SHIPLEY, Jimmy Air Force 4:27.08

8 FORSYTH, Andrew UNAT-Colorado St. 4:29.42

9 TANKERSLEY, Andrew Air Force 4:29.59

10 WEBER, Justin Air Force 4:29.87

11 RHODES, Nikolai Air Force 4:30.78

12 ARMSTRONG, Jordan Air Force 4:31.25

13 BEGEMAN, Matt UNAT-Colorado St. 4:34.77

14 DUGGAN, Luke Northern Colorado 4:41.25
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALES, Ethan Colorado 8:30.88

2 ABBEY, Jefferson Colorado St. 8:35.10

3 MARTIN, Christian Colorado 8:35.96

4 WEINMEISTER, Justin Colorado St. 8:42.98

5 HAMER, Eric Colorado St. 8:44.70

6 BUCCI, Anthony Air Force 8:46.20

7 HAAS, Stephen Northern Colorado 8:46.85

8 CAPETILLO, Sal Colorado 8:51.22

9 BOROWSKY, Jared Colorado 8:53.02

BUTTRY, Nathan Northern Colorado DNS

FRIEDMAN, Reilly Colorado DNS

CORRIE, Timothy Northern Colorado NT

DAVEY, Mickey Air Force NT

SMITH, Paxton Colorado NT

COSTELLO, Nick Colorado St. NT

WHEELER, Marshall Air Force NT

SEAS, Michael Wyoming NT

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts

HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.09

CARTER, Scott Wyoming 8.16

ARTNER, Kodie Colorado 8.23

KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.27

HORAK, Jace Colorado St. 8.36

LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.49

COGDILL, Josh Colorado St. FS

THOMAS, Jaron Colorado DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.10Q 3(1)

2 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 8.11Q 2(1)

3 COGDILL, Josh Colorado St. 8.19q 2(2)

3 CARTER, Scott Wyoming 8.19q 3(2)

5 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.30q 3(3)

6 HORAK, Jace Colorado St. 8.35Q 1(1)

7 ARTNER, Kodie Colorado 8.45q 3(4)

8 LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.47q 2(3)

9 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 8.50 1(2)

9 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 8.50 1(2)

11 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 8.55 2(4)

12 NEWELL, Walker Air Force 8.56 2(5)

13 COLLINS, David Air Force 8.60 3(5)

14 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 8.81 1(4)
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 TIPPIT, Cole Air Force 8.85 3(6)

16 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 9.06 1(5)

17 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 9.26 2(6)

18 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 9.68 3(7)

CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming DNS 1

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DNS 1

BELL, Trey Air Force DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HORAK, Jace Colorado St. 8.35Q

2 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 8.50

2 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 8.50

4 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 8.81

5 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 9.06

CHARLES, Jordan Wyoming DNS

BILLING, Alexander Colorado DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 THOMAS, Jaron Colorado 8.11Q

2 COGDILL, Josh Colorado St. 8.19q

3 LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.47q

4 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 8.55

5 NEWELL, Walker Air Force 8.56

6 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 9.26

BELL, Trey Air Force DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.10Q

2 CARTER, Scott Wyoming 8.19q

3 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.30q

4 ARTNER, Kodie Colorado 8.45q

5 COLLINS, David Air Force 8.60

6 TIPPIT, Cole Air Force 8.85

7 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 9.68

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colorado (A) 3:16.55

2 Colorado (B) 3:19.33

2 Colorado St. (A) 3:19.33

4 Air Force (A) 3:21.13

Wyoming (A) DNS

Wyoming (B) DNS
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#17 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Air Force (C) 10:10.03

2 Air Force (D) 10:14.45

3 Air Force (B) 10:16.45

4 Air Force (A) 10:17.24

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FAIR, Leah Colorado St. 7.53

2 HARRIS, Melina Wyoming 7.66

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.72

4 PZINKSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.76

5 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 7.91

6 BETTENDORF, Alyssa Northern Colorado 7.94

O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado DNS

HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. 7.48Q 2(1)

2 FAIR, Leah Colorado St. 7.54Q 1(1)

3 HARRIS, Melina Wyoming 7.70q 1(2)

4 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 7.71q 2(2)

5 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.78q 1(3)

6 PZINKSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.79q 1(4)

7 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 7.84q 2(3)

8 BETTENDORF, Alyssa Northern Colorado 7.93q 2(4)

9 HOLLIDAY, Jamie Northern Colorado 7.94 2(5)

10 JACKSON, Whitney Northern Colorado 7.96 1(5)

11 EVANS, London Colorado St. 7.98 2(6)

12 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.27 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 FAIR, Leah Colorado St. 7.54Q

2 HARRIS, Melina Wyoming 7.70q

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.78q

4 PZINKSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.79q

5 JACKSON, Whitney Northern Colorado 7.96

6 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.27

Heat 2 of 2

1 HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. 7.48Q

2 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 7.71q

3 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 7.84q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 BETTENDORF, Alyssa Northern Colorado 7.93q

5 HOLLIDAY, Jamie Northern Colorado 7.94

6 EVANS, London Colorado St. 7.98

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 24.72 1(1)

BROWN, Tashay Colorado 24.95 1(2)

BETTENDORF, Alyssa Northern Colorado 25.43 2(1)

LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 25.97 1(3)

EVANS, London Colorado St. 26.29 2(2)

GORMAN, Kaliyah Air Force 26.31 2(3)

PZINKSKI, Makayla Wyoming 26.33 1(4)

SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 26.60 2(4)

THOMPSON, Michelle Air Force 27.42 2(5)

HARRIS, Melina Wyoming DNS 1

EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 24.72

2 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 24.95

3 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 25.97

4 PZINKSKI, Makayla Wyoming 26.33

HARRIS, Melina Wyoming DNS

EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BETTENDORF, Alyssa Northern Colorado 25.43

2 EVANS, London Colorado St. 26.29

3 GORMAN, Kaliyah Air Force 26.31

4 SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 26.60

5 THOMPSON, Michelle Air Force 27.42

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 56.36 1(1)

2 SCOTT, Gabby Colorado 56.72 1(2)

3 PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 57.57 1(3)

4 SIMPSON, Abby Colorado St. 57.61 1(4)

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 58.41 1(5)

6 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 58.54 1(6)

7 GORMAN, Kaliyah Air Force 58.73 2(1)

8 KRATZBERG, Emma Colorado St. 58.96 3(1)

9 WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. 1:00.44 3(2)

10 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 1:00.50 2(2)

11 BENNYWORTH, Riley Northern Colorado 1:01.23 2(3)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 DODDS, Ashley Wyoming 1:01.27 3(3)

13 THOMPSON, Michelle Air Force 1:01.41 3(4)

14 INGRAM, Taylor Northern Colorado 1:01.66 2(4)

WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 56.36

2 SCOTT, Gabby Colorado 56.72

3 PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 57.57

4 SIMPSON, Abby Colorado St. 57.61

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 58.41

6 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 58.54

Section 2 of 3

1 GORMAN, Kaliyah Air Force 58.73

2 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 1:00.50

3 BENNYWORTH, Riley Northern Colorado 1:01.23

4 INGRAM, Taylor Northern Colorado 1:01.66

WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KRATZBERG, Emma Colorado St. 58.96

2 WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. 1:00.44

3 DODDS, Ashley Wyoming 1:01.27

4 THOMPSON, Michelle Air Force 1:01.41

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MANN, Elissa Colorado 2:10.59 1(1)

2 KREUTZ, Macy Colorado St. 2:10.62 1(2)

3 MANN, Karina Colorado 2:13.56 1(3)

4 WARD, Dominique Colorado St. 2:15.38 1(4)

5 HAMILTON, Lauren Wyoming 2:15.88 1(5)

6 MEADE, Cassidy Wyoming 2:15.92 1(6)

7 AUSMANN, Calbi Wyoming 2:17.85 1(7)

8 QUISTORFF, Solana Wyoming 2:18.97 1(8)

9 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 2:19.29 2(1)

10 ANDERSON, Jenna Colorado St. 2:21.14 2(2)

11 PERSON, Emily Wyoming 2:23.35 2(3)

12 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 2:24.65 2(4)

13 VANDEPOL, Regan Wyoming 2:24.66 2(5)

14 CHACON, Alexa Air Force 2:25.50 2(6)

15 URMAN, Ashley Wyoming 2:29.27 2(7)

16 BLOYER, Morgan Northern Colorado 2:31.62 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

POTTS INVITATIONAL 2017
Boulder, CO
University of Colorado

Host: University of Colorado
Friday, January 13, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Casey Malone
Meet Referee:
Dan Pierce
Timing:
Jim Chapman

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/14/2017 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MANN, Elissa Colorado 2:10.59

2 KREUTZ, Macy Colorado St. 2:10.62

3 MANN, Karina Colorado 2:13.56

4 WARD, Dominique Colorado St. 2:15.38

5 HAMILTON, Lauren Wyoming 2:15.88

6 MEADE, Cassidy Wyoming 2:15.92

7 AUSMANN, Calbi Wyoming 2:17.85

8 QUISTORFF, Solana Wyoming 2:18.97

Section 2 of 2

1 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 2:19.29

2 ANDERSON, Jenna Colorado St. 2:21.14

3 PERSON, Emily Wyoming 2:23.35

4 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 2:24.65

5 VANDEPOL, Regan Wyoming 2:24.66

6 CHACON, Alexa Air Force 2:25.50

7 URMAN, Ashley Wyoming 2:29.27

8 BLOYER, Morgan Northern Colorado 2:31.62

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOREMAN, Madison Colorado 4:56.29

2 GILFILLAN, Darby Colorado St. 4:58.37

3 TROTTER, Roxy Colorado St. 4:58.91

4 SELIGMAN, Cayla Colorado 5:00.44

5 KALLNER, Ali Colorado St. 5:01.54

6 YARROW, Laura Colorado St. 5:01.85

7 KROEKER, Kaleigh Colorado 5:03.55

8 DESTEFANO, Quinn Wyoming 5:08.37

9 HOLLAND, Sanne Colorado St. 5:16.51

10 DONER, Kacey Wyoming 5:18.79

11 BLANKS, Lindsey Air Force 5:20.28

12 BOCK, Ashley Wyoming 5:24.49

13 LEONARD, Kiah Wyoming 5:28.57

14 BRADY, Teri Air Force 5:35.17

BRUNETTE, Megan Wyoming DNS

MARQUEZ, Conley Northern Colorado NT

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GILFILLAN, Darby Colorado St. 10:04.13

2 TUTTLE, Tayler Colorado 10:10.31

3 BLAKELY, Eryn Colorado 10:12.00

4 KELLY, Annie Colorado 10:15.75

5 HESS, Alexandra Colorado St. 10:19.35

6 CONSTIEN, Val Colorado 10:27.76

7 SPILLAR, McKenna Colorado St. 10:30.64

8 FRANKE, Mary Colorado St. 10:58.70
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 ANDERSON, Alaina Northern Colorado 11:22.33

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. 8.23

2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.82

3 SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 8.86

4 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.90

5 PAJAK, Gabby Colorado St. 8.96

6 BROWN, Marlee Colorado St. 9.04

7 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 9.08

8 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 9.14

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. 8.18Q 1(1)

2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.94q 1(2)

3 SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 8.95Q 3(1)

4 PAJAK, Gabby Colorado St. 8.97Q 2(1)

5 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.99q 2(2)

6 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 9.07q 2(3)

6 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 9.07q 3(2)

8 BROWN, Marlee Colorado St. 9.22q 1(3)

9 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 9.24 3(3)

10 KROBOTH, Lindsey Colorado St. 9.32 3(4)

11 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 9.34 1(4)

12 NOLAN, Ashlyn Colorado St. 9.38 2(4)

13 CHACON, Alexa Air Force 9.45 3(5)

14 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 9.46 2(5)

15 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 9.62 1(5)

16 IRVINE, Megan Air Force 10.27 2(6)

17 MATHIASON, Miranda Northern Colorado 10.51 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HOLSTON, Lorenda Colorado St. 8.18Q

2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.94q

3 BROWN, Marlee Colorado St. 9.22q

4 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 9.34

5 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 9.62

Heat 2 of 3

1 PAJAK, Gabby Colorado St. 8.97Q

2 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.99q
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 9.07q

4 NOLAN, Ashlyn Colorado St. 9.38

5 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 9.46

6 IRVINE, Megan Air Force 10.27

Heat 3 of 3

1 SKATES, Mikalah Wyoming 8.95Q

2 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 9.07q

3 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 9.24

4 KROBOTH, Lindsey Colorado St. 9.32

5 CHACON, Alexa Air Force 9.45

6 MATHIASON, Miranda Northern Colorado 10.51

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colorado (A) 3:48.67

2 Colorado St. (B) 3:50.16

3 Colorado St. (A) 4:12.96

Wyoming (A) DNS
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